Endmill for high hardness steel cutting
Stable cutting from high hardness substrate and exclusive new coating layer with
good wear resistance application
Improved initial chipping resistance with optimized edge treatment for high hardness steel cutting
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _   H-Star Endmill
High hardness heat treated workpiece (HRC50~63) used for automobile, mold and general industries
has features like high hardness, outstanding durability and excellent wear resistance.

6   _   H-Star Endmill
Line-up
Type Designations Grade Picture Product name
No. of
flute
Size (Ø)
Min Max
Ball
ESB702 PC305H 2 flutes neck type ball Endmill 2 1.0 12.0
ESB712 PC305H 2 flutes ball Endmill 2 1.0 12.0
ESB703 PC305H 3 flutes neck type ball Endmill 3 2.0 12.0
ESB734 PC305H 4 flutes 15° helix ball Endmill 4 2.0 10.0
Flat
ESE702 PC305H 2 flutes neck type flat Endmill 2 0.1 20.0
ESE712 PC305H 2 flutes flat Endmill 2 1.0 6.0
ESE704 PC305H 4 flutes neck type flat Endmill 4 1.0 20.0
ESE714 PC305H 4 flutes high helix flat Endmill 4 1.0 12.0
ESE724(6) PC305H 4 & 6 flutes high helix flat Endmill 4/6 1.0 12.0
ESE744 PC305H 4 flutes 35° helix flat Endmill 4 1.0 12.0
ESE716 PC305H 6 flutes high helix flat Endmill 6 6.0 20.0
Radius
ESR702 PC305H 2 flutes neck type radius Endmill 2 1.0 12.0
ESR732 PC305H 2 flutes long shank radius Endmill 2 1.0 12.0
ESR704 PC305H 4 flutes neck type radius Endmill 4 1.0 12.0
ESR714 PC305H 4 flutes radius Endmill 4 3.0 12.0
ESR724 PC305H 4 flutes neck type radius Endmill 4 6.0 12.0
ESR734 PC305H 4 flutes long shank radius Endmill 4 1.0 12.0
ESR706 PC305H 6 flutes neck type radius Endmill 6 6.0 12.0
ESR736 PC305H 6 flutes radius Endmill 6 6.0 12.0
Rib ball ESRB712 PC305H 2 flutes rib ball Endmill 2 0.1 12.0
Rib flat
ESRE712 PC305H 2 flutes rib flat Endmill 2 0.1 12.0
ESRE714 PC305H 4 flutes rib flat Endmill 4 0.5 12.0
H-Star Endmill   _   7
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Rib radius
ESRR712 PC305H 2 flutes rib radius Endmill 2 0.2 16.0
ESRR714 PC305H 4 flutes rib radius Endmill 4 0.5 2.0
Flat
ESXE704 PC305H 4 flutes neck type flat Endmill 4 1.0 12.0
ESXE714 PC305H 4 flutes flat Endmill 4 2.0 12.0
Radius ESXR704 PC305H 4 flutes neck type radius Endmill 4 1.0 12.0
Rib ball
ESLNB20 PC305H 2 flutes long neck ball Endmill 2 1.0 5.0
ESTNB20 PC305H 2 flutes taper neck ball Endmill 2 0.2 10.0
ESTNB30 PC305H 3 flutes taper neck ball Endmill 3 2.0 5.0
Rib flat
ESLNS20 PC305H 2 flutes long neck flat Endmill 2 0.1 5.0
ESLNS40 PC305H 4 flutes long neck flat Endmill 4 1.0 5.0
Rib radius
ESLNR PC305H 2 flutes long neck radius Endmill 2 0.2 3.0
ESTNR PC305H 2 flutes taper neck radius Endmill 2 0.2 3.0
High feed ESPM4 PC305H 4 flutes neck type radius Endmill 4 3.0 12.0
Line-up
Type Designations Grade Picture Product name
No. of
flute
Size (Ø)
Min Max
TN105-EM-01 / 20221210
620 Maple Avenue, Torrance, CA 90503, USA
Tel : +1-310-782-3800    Toll Free : +1-888-711-0001    Fax : +1-310-782-3885
E-mail : sales.kai@korloy.com